Infineon Technologies - CY8C20234-12SXI Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Emulator into your Board.
Modified Notes in Packaging Dimensions.
Updated Ordering Code Definitions.
Removed inactive parts from Ordering Information.
Updated links in Sales, Solutions, and Legal Information.
*L 2872902 VMAD 04/06/2010 Added part number CY8C20134 to the title.
Added 8-pin and 16-pin SOIC pin and package details.
Updated content to match current style guide and datasheet template.
Moved acronyms and units of measure tables to page 35.
*M 3043170 NJF 09/30/2010 Added PSoC Device Characteristics table .
Added DC I2C Specifications table.
Added F32K_U max limit.
Added Tjit_IMO specification, removed existing jitter specifications.
Updated Units of Measure, Acronyms, Glossary, and References sections.
Updated solder reflow specifications.
No specific changed were made to I2C Timing Diagram. Updated for clearer
understanding.
Template and styles update.
*N 3173718 NJF 02/16/2011 CY8C20134-12SX1I and CY8C20234-12SX2I typo error fixed in the ordering
information table and changed in to CY8C20134-12SXI and
CY8C20234-12SXI. Updated document version and date.
Updated package diagram to 001-12919 *C.
*O 3248613 TOF 06/10/2011 Under Table 13, the text “Table 13 lists the guaranteed maximum and minimum
specifications for the voltage and temperature ranges: 4.75 V to 5.25 V and
–40 °C  TA  85 °C, 3.0 V to 3.6 V and –40 °C  TA  85 °C, or 2.4 V to 3.0 V
and –40 °C  TA  85 °C, respectively. Typical parameters apply to 5 V, 3.3 V,
and 2.7 V at 25 °C. These are for design guidance only.” changed to “Table 13
lists the guaranteed maximum and minimum specifications for the voltage and
temperature ranges: 4.75 V to 5.25 V and –40 °C  TA  85 °C, 3.0 V to 3.6 V
and –40 °C  TA  85 °C, or Table 14 for 2.4 V to 3.0 V and –40 °C  TA  85
°C, respectively. Typical parameters apply to 5 V, 3.3 V, and 2.7 V at 25 °C.
These are for design guidance only”.
Updated Table 34 on page 37 table.
Updated sections, “Getting Started”, “Development Tools”, and “Designing with
PSoC Designer” to remove references to the system level designs.
Updated package diagram 51-85066 to *E revision.
*P 3394775 KPOL 10/04/2011 Updated 16-pin SOIC and 16-pin QFN package drawings.
Document History Page
Document Title: CY8C20134/CY8C20234/CY8C20334/CY8C20434/CY8C20534/CY8C20634,
PSoC® Programmable System-on-Chip™
Document Number: 001-05356
Revision ECN Orig. of
Change